Clappered Snoots
Act as inlets on concealed, multiple inlet fire department connections. They
feature an internal swinging drop clapper (check) which prevents the backflow of
water.
Finishes include polished brass or polished chrome. All come standard with pin
lugs.
Construction Material: Cast Brass
UL Listed
300 PSI Rated
Part Number Configuration Finish
     720PBA 2 ½” Female NST Swivel x 3” Male NPT Rigid Polished Brass
     720PCA 2 ½” Female NST Swivel x 3” Male NPT Rigid Polished Chrome
     721PBA 2 ½” Female NST Swivel x 3” Female NPT Rigid Polished Brass
     721PCA 2 ½” Female NST Swivel x 3” Female NPT Rigid Polished Chrome
Clappered Snoots
222 Bemis Road, Fitchburg, MA 01420 | Tel: 978-345-7570 | Fax: 978-345-7572 | www.americanfiresupply.com | sales@americanfiresupply.com
5.00”
4.375” 4.125”
FNPT = 4.25”
MNPT = 4.375”
FNPT = 5.375”
MNPT = 5.50”
FNPT = 7.00”
MNPT = 7.125”
Clappered Snoots
222 Bemis Road, Fitchburg, MA 01420 | Tel: 978-345-7570 | Fax: 978-345-7572 | www.americanfiresupply.com | sales@americanfiresupply.com